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Cook'em Dano

Big Bear

The Dak Side
Corona with salt and lime
Great Green Machine
Henry's Heroes
Team Rogers
M.A.S.H. Unit
Mason/Dixon Drunks
Natural Born Kylers
Dilly Dilly Dudes

Run CMC

Total Points

Cook'em Dano
Corona with salt and lime
The Dak Side

Big Bear

Henry's Heroes
M.A.S.H. Unit

Natural Born Kylers
Great Green Machine
Team Rogers
Mason/Dixon Drunks
Run CMC

Dilly Dilly Dudes
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2003
1804
1747
1709
1701
1697
1666
1664
1662
1631
1427
1385

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.231
0.077

PF
1654
1344
1478
1449
1315
1398
1308
1391
1338
1360
1048
1184

PA

1288
1316
1327
1192
1422
1351
1417
1311
1330
1476
1352
1485
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PTS
2003
1709
1747
1804
1664
1701
1662
1697
1631
1666
1385
1427
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